THE DATASHEET OF
VC06AG18120YAT1A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
55
AntennaGuard Series
0402/0603 Low Capacitance Multilayer Varistors
ESD Protection for Antennas and Low Capacitor Loading Applications
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

3A = 10,000)
WA = 10,000
HOW TO ORDER
050316
 – transient suppression products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
56
AntennaGuard Series
0402/0603 Low Capacitance Multilayer Varistors
ESD Protection for Antennas and Low Capacitor Loading Applications
ANTENNAGUARD CATALOG PART NUMBERS/ELECTRICAL VALUES
Part Number VW (DC) VW (AC) IL Cap Cap Tolerance Case Size
VC04AG183R0YAT_ _ ≤ 18 ≤ 14 0.1 3 Max 0402
VC06AG182R0CAT_ _ ≤ 18 ≤ 14 0.1 2 ±0.25pF 0603
VC06AG183R0YAT_ _ ≤ 18 ≤ 14 0.1 3 Max 0603
VC06AG18120YAT_ _ ≤ 18 ≤ 14 0.1 12 +4, -2pF 0603
Termination Finish Code
Packaging Code
VW (DC) DC Working Voltage (V)
VW (AC) AC Working Voltage (V)
IL Maximum Leakage Current at the Working Voltage (μA)
Cap Maximum Capacitance (pF) @ 1 MHz and 0.5 Vrms; VC06AG18120YAT capacitance tolerance: +4, -2pF
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
SOLDERING PAD DIMENSIONS
mm (inches)
mm (inches)
Size (EIA) Length (L) Width (W) Max Thickness (T) Land Length (t)
0402 1.00±0.10
(0.040±0.004)
0.50±0.10
(0.020±0.004)
0.60
(0.024)
0.25±0.15
(0.010±0.006)
0603
1.60±0.15
(0.063±0.006)
0.80±0.15
(0.031±0.006)
0.90
(0.035)
0.35±0.15
(0.014±0.006)
Suppression
Device
Pad Dimensions
A B C D
0402 1.70 (0.067) 0.61 (0.024) 0.51 (0.020) 0.61 (0.024)
0603 2.54 (0.100) 0.89 (0.035) 0.76 (0.030) 0.89 (0.035)
L W
T
t
A
B
D
C
050316
 – transient suppression products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
57
AntennaGuard Series
0402/0603 Low Capacitance Multilayer Varistors
ESD Protection for Antennas and Low Capacitor Loading Applications
ANTENNA VARISTORS
KYOCERA AVX offers a series of 0402 and 0603 chip varistors, designated
the AntennaGuard series, for RF antenna/RF amplifier protection. These